
Home Player Start Next Breaks Score Visiting Player Start Next Breaks Score

T Smith 65 62 200 B Samuels 116 119 176

R Denson 87 90 175 DJ Samuels 42 39 200

A Lees 72 75 146 R Capron 85 82 200

Total 521 Total 576

Points 1 Points 4

Home Player Start Next Breaks Score Visiting Player Start Next Breaks Score

P Holt 80 77 200 P Mather -121 -118 46,36,31 125

S Chant 135 135 200 P Deakin 26 26 37 196

B Ridley 136 139 175 M Richards 124 121 200

Total 575 Total 521

Points 4 Points 1

Home Player Start Next Breaks Score Visiting Player Start Next Breaks Score

F Gac 112 109 200 B Crux 119 122 165

B Schofield 132 132 197 D Morgan 102 102 200

E Smith 51 48 200 P Johnson -72 -69 47 166

Total 597 Total 531

Points 4 Points 1

Home Player Start Next Breaks Score Visiting Player Start Next Breaks Score

B Holden 51 48 200 S Brown 119 122 174

R Pearson 100 100 197 A Brown 142 142 200

P Taylor 46 43 200 R Greenwood 82 85 160

Total 597 Total 534

Points 4 Points 1

Rugby Road v Walshaw Con Club 20/1/26

Seedfield Bowling Club B v Castleton Bowling Club B on 20/1/26

Castlrton Bowling Club A v Seedfield Bowling Club A on 20/1/26

Elton Liberal Club v Wardle Con Club on 20/1/26

Handicap Handicap

Handicap Handicap

Handicap Handicap

Handicap Handicap


